MVT 5-39E (REV 07/17) **VEJBUTLER**

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE, MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION - TITLE SECTION

P.O. Box 327666, Montgomery AL 36132-7666

Application Number

Notice of Cancellation of a Certificate of Origin or Alabama Title **Application Date** For a Manufactured Home Classified as Real Property

2/7/2018

MNOC100138821

Primary Document: Alabama Title

Side ID

Title Number

Issue Date

GMHGA4340229574A

54422848

12/26/2017

Manufactured Home

2003 PRESIDE 28-20476PRE

White

Owner(s)

RICKELS KYLE ANTHONY 360 GOODWIN CIR VINCENT, AL 35178

Special Mailing No Special Mailing

Signatures (Felony Offense For False Statements)

! (We) hereby certify that the above referenced manufactured home has been permanently affixed and recorded as real property and that the attached manufacturer's certificate of origin, Alabama title, or surety bond is being surrendered pursuant to Section 32-20-20, Code of Alabama 1975, for the

issuance or a certificate of cancellation.

Owner Signature

RICKELS KYLE ANTHONY

I hereby attest that the above referenced manufactured home has been recorded as being permanently affixed and recorded as real property in the county of

Judge of Probate (authorized signature required)

Date

A certified copy of the title history (including any cancellation) may be obtained by submitting a Request for Motor Vehicle Records (form MV-DPPA1) and the required fee. The record request form can be accessed through the Department web site at http://www.revenue.alabama.gov/motorvehicle/mvforms/MVDPPA1.pdf.

Note: This form must be submitted to a Designated Agent within 90 days of the notice date.

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/07/2018 10:44:14 AM FILED/CERT



20180207000040610 2,5 \$27 00 Shelby Chty Judge of Probate: AL 02/07/2018 10 44:14 AM FILED/CERT

国建筑了新疆市岛村民民共和国的

TOTAL OF THE SECOND AT HOLE

	8	GMHGA4340229	357 4 A	01	12/26/2017		
·.					PREVIAL DITLE NO.		
2003		PRESIDE	28 - 20)476PRE	MH		
! '	`. V V	40145 (0044	·	.	OMETER		
0	XX	12/15/2014	0	WHI	EXEMPT		
60 GOO	KYLE ANTHO DWIN CIR AL 35178		360 GOOD	KYLE ANTHONY WIN CIR AL 35178	<u>የዲ</u> ኦ፣. "")		
GENDIS. HIS TI	TLE SECURED	UNDER A THREE	YEAR SURET	Y BOND	ABLEASE OF LIEN The holder of Lien on the vehicle describe to this Certificate does hereby state that the en described in said Certificate of Title is alleased and discharged.		
	N ROUNT MAMEST N	-Ch - 19 Nove			First Chenholder By		
" jo talogo					Signature of Authorized Agent		
	E-4-4-NA VE - N21 - FA				Date		
	F + 4 N/4 (E - N/2) + 8 *	· = .					
					Oate		
					OateSecond Lienholder		

CHEEPINIA SAFEIPLACE — ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS TITLE.

PLEASE DETACH



49781221



amenum tourface in must as more our ment of a restrainment owner of the venicle sold randed. Forther, the said venicle is subject to

The security integer, dy read-control or contribute fact said a scaned reflicte may be subject to a specifiance ben on a lies given by obstate the time of the first security of the time of the time of the first security of the first security

RICKELS KYLE ANTHONY 360 GOODWIN CIR VINCENT AL 35178-9474 FEDERAL and State Law requires that you state the mileage in connection with transfer of ownership. Failure to complete ODOMETER STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMENT may result in fines and/or imprisonment.

	URE VOIDS THE ASSIGNMENT and all assignments that follow***								
	(not valid unless completed in full)-I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehi-								
described herein has been transferred on	<u></u>								
Buyer(s)	Address								
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ	DING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:								
CAUTION:	1. The mile-age stated is in excess of its mechanical limits.								
ODOMFTER READING CAUTION: READ CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU CHECK A BLOCK									
CNATURE(R) -4 Procests V	TATALING COLOMITIAN DISTORTANCE OF THE STATE								
GNATURE(S): of Buyer(s)-A	of Seller(s)-X / Lutticher of Seller(s)- Kyle Authory R. Cle's W TITLE: (IF NONE, STATE "NONE") * * * * * * * *								
RINTED NAME(S): of Buyer(s)	of Seller(s)- Tyle Authory Killers								
LIENHOLDER TO BE RECORDED AND SHOWN ON NE	W TITLE: (IF NONE, STATE "NONE") * * * * * * * *								
NAME OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
FIRST RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • S I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described I	ELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
Buyer(s)	Address								
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ	Address- DING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:								
NO READ CAREFULLY	☐ 1 The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits — Date of Sale								
ODOMETER READING CHECK A BLOCK	WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
RINTED NAME: of Buyer(s)-	of Seller(s)								
LIENHOLDER TO BE RECORDED AND SHOWN ON NE	W TITLE: (IF NONE, STATE "NONE") * * * * * * * *								
NAME OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described in	herein has been transferred to the following:								
Buyer(s)-	Address- DING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:								
ACAUTION:	The surface of the su								
TENTHS READ CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU	2 The odometer reading is not the Actual Mileage -								
ODOMÉTER READING CHECK A BLOCK	WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY								
GNATURE(S): of Buyer(s)-X	of Seller(s)-X								
	of \$eller(s)								
	W TITLE: (IF NONE, STATE "NONE") * * * * * * *								
NAME OF AN LICKUOLDED.									
NAME OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER:									
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER:	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER:	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER: THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • Solve warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described is Buyer(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER: THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • Solve warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described is Buyer(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER: THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • So I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described is Buyer(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • So I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described is Buyer(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU CHECK A BLOCK	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
ADDRESS OF 1st LIENHOLDER: THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • Solve warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described is super(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU CHECK A BLOCK GNATURE(S): of Buyer(s)-X	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								
THIRD RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER • S I/we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described I Buyer(s)- I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READ CAUTION: READ CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU CHECK A BLOCK RINTED NAME: of Buyer(s)-	SELLING DEALER'S STATE Lic. No								



Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL 02/07/2018 10:44:14 AM FILED/CERT



ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION

www.revenue.alabama.gov/motorvehicle/forms.html

THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED

MVT 5-13

1/13

Power of Attorney

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)*	 1	1	YEAR	MAKE		MODEL
G M H G A 4 3 0 2 2 9 5 7 4	A		2003	Presidenti		28-20476PRE
BODY TYPE	LICENSE PI	ATE N	IUMBER		STATE OF IS	SUANCE
mobile home						
Taxpayer Information	Re	prese	entative(s): He	reby appoint(s)	the following	ng representative(s)
Taxpayer Name(s) and Address (Please Type or Print)	Na	me ar	nd Address (Pl	ease Type or Prin	it)	
Kyle Anthony Rickles			Parson			;
360 Goodwin Circle Vincent AL 35178	l l		Highway ! nville Al			
Vincenc nu 331/0	"		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	B 33.00		
	Em	oil Ar	droce** Jane	et@shelbyco	ountyabs	stract.com
20180207000040610 4/5 \$27.00				,205 ,669-		
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/07/2018 10:44:14 AM FILED/CERT	Tel	epho	ne Number** ()		
	Fax	x Nun	nber** ((205)669-	3130	
					_	
As my attorney-in-fact to sign my name and do all things neces	ssary for t	he p	urpose(s) of:			
Title application, transfer or lien filing	ΓA transac	tion(s)	register register	and purch	nase license plate(s),
other purpose, describe: to retire titles to mo	bile h	ome				2
for my motor vehicle described above.						
ACTS AUTHORIZED The representative(s) is authorized to receive and inspect conwith respect to the matters described above. The authority do returns.						
LIST ANY SPECIFIC ADDITIONS OR RESTRICTIONS TO THE ACTS OTHER	WISE ALITH	OPIZE	ED IN THIS DOM	VERIOE ATTORNEY	v -	
LIST ANY SPECIFIC ADDITIONS ON RESTRICTIONS TO THE ACTS OTHER	WISE AUTH	ONIZI		VERTOL ALTOHNE		
					· · ·	
			7		_	
Sworn to and Aubscribed before me on date above stated.	TW. W.	1111	in the	1- Anti	rous	1-5-
	IN HAL	TA₫	NAME OF TA	XPAYER	70.7	DATE
- MUCLAN STREET	30	050				
My commission expires: $9/29/2020$		170	S A A			
	THE TY	ON S	IGNATURE OF TA	XPAYER .	2	DATE
	O Selun	Com	14. 6. 2	b. 15	1/1/.	^ ^
Signature of Appointee:	W		100	WWITT	TUL	2n 1-5-18
NOT VALID If a business firm or corporation is appointed, the signature sh		_	SIGNATURE /	esentative of the		will perform as attorney-
in-fact for the owner.	WII DO WIN	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		COUNTRY OF CITE	WIII	portorni do accorno

SPECIAL NOTICE: Any alterations or strikeovers shall void this Power of Attorney. Original signatures are required.

^{*}All VINs for 1981 and subsequent year model vehicles that conform to federal anti-theft standards are required to have 17 digits/characters.

** Optional

AFFIXATION AFFIDAVIT REGARDING MANUFACTURED HOME

STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally

appeared KYLE ANTHONY RICKELS

known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed below, and who, being by me first duly sworn, did each on his or her oath state as follows:

1. The Manufactured Home, which is factory built, is located on the following described property ("Property") in Shelby County, State of Alabama, and is permanently affixed to a foundation and has the characteristics of site-built housing:

Lot 13, according to the amended map of Hanna Farms, as recorded in Map Book 26, Page 129, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

The following describes the Manufactured Home affixed to the property:

	Manufa	cturer:	PRESIDE
	Model N	Name & No.:	28-20476PRE
	Year:		2003
	Serial N	lo.:	GMHGA4340229574A
	2.	The wheels, axle	es, towbar or hitch were removed when said Manufactured Home was placed on the
property	y.		
	3.	The Manufacture	ed Home has been placed on a permanent foundation or underpinning and any
roofing,	porches,	patios or other st	tructures attached to or associated with the Manufactured Home are permanent, are
real esta	ate and ar	e part of the Prop	erty and neither the undersigned, nor their agents, heirs or assigns, shall remove the
Manufa	ctured Ho	ome from the prese	ent location.
	4	The Manufacture	ed Home is permanently connected to a septic tank or sewage system and to other
utimies	such as e.	lectricity, water, ar	id natural gas.
			intent that the Manufactured Home is and shall be a part of the Property described
above a	nd is and	shall constitute re	al property under the mortgage, deed of trust, trust deed or other security instrument
dated		_N/A	withN/A(lender) as recorded in
			as the mortgagee, beneficiary or secured party ("Secured Party"). Title to the
Manufa	ctured Ho	ome will be vested	in the same names as the real estate is vested.
	6	We/L intend that	t the Manufactured Home will be assessed and taxed as an improvement to the
Propert		Il not constitute per	
ropert	y and one	ir mor combinate per	roonarej.
	7.	If the Property	is being purchased, such purchase and the purchase and/or placement of the
Manufa		- •	ngle real estate transaction, under applicable law.
		•	
	8.		l agrees to indemnify and hold harmless, the Secured Party and its successors and
_			anufactured Home and any other party relying upon this Affidavit, including Stewart
	•	•	is providing title insurance to Secured Party and/or Affiant on the basis that the
Manufa	ctured Ho	ome is permanently	y affixed to and is a part of the land described in Exhibit "A".

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this 5th day of January, 2018.

Notary Public

My commission expires: 9.22-2020

20180207000040610 5/5 \$27.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL 02/07/2018 10:44:14 AM FILED/CERT